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about:blank
sUMSNSVI
K RUNGTHA!-IB&ENK na
g/ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account Na. 218-6-04216-9 Currency

Account Name WJuaily.auo.malfalisu a. Account Status

Alias Name Wuotly. sua.nsUfgidu a. Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance

' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2024 ﬁ To
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.

01-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
01-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
01-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
01-02-2024 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
ooy 9150 CBCA Qo Do Kit0262373TRCBR#23sCIDR 10262373
02-02-2024 931000 B(iD1 4 GFMIS/108682
02-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M108682
02-02-2024 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
05-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
05-02-2024 ITBANK PBDWP 5247-2000000000069001
05-02-2024 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:530 ICAS INCL R1 10262374
06-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
06-02-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-02-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
07-02-2024 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
07-02-2024 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC
07-02-2024 93999 BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC

about:blank

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
0.00

Date 29-02-2024 ﬁ

Time 24:00 v

Amount Balance Init Br
20,332.00 20,512.00 108682
9,450.00 29,962.00 108682

45,964.00 75,926.00 108682

-75,736.00 180.00 0218
-180.00 0.00 0700
4:80,00 480.00 108682
1,481.88 1,961.88 108682
-480.00 1,481.88 0218
8,040.00 9,521.88 108682
-8,040.00 1,481.88 0218
-1.481.88 0.00 0700
595.00 595.00 108682
453.52 1,048.52 108682
3,700.00 4,748.52 108682
360.00 5,108.52 108682
4,590.00 9,698.52 108882
-360.00 9,338.52 0218
-4,295.00 5,043.52 0218
-4,590.00 453.52 108682

1/2
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07-02-2024

08-02-2024

08-02-2024

08-02-2024

08-02-2024

08-02-2024

12-02-2024

12-02-2024

13-02-2024

14-02-2024

16-02-2024

about:blank

93999

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

931000

93999

931002

93999

931001

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

RAYONG PRQVINC

GFMIS/108882

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108882

RAYONG PROVINC

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

about:blank

-453.52

2,660.00

1,500.00

11,400.00

-11,400.00

-4,160.00

7,140.00

-7,140.00

530.00

-530.00

1,720.00

1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited )
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

0.00
2,660.00
4,160.00

15,560.00
4,160.00

0.00
7,140.00

0.00

530.00

0.00

1,720.00

0218

108682

108682

108682

0218

0218

108682

0218

108682

0218

108682
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sunmMsnsving

; KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ#\cceu nis

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

@) Specific Period:

Date

16-02-2024

20-02-2024

20-02-2024

23-02-2024

23-02-2024

27-02-2024

29-02-2024

29-02-2024

29-02-2024

about:blank

Teller id

93999

931001

93889

931001

93999

931000

93999

931004

93999

Total Cr. = 157,186.40

about:blank
218-6-04216-9 Currency THB
Wuathe aua. mMalfqveu . Account Status Active
Wuaty.aus.mslfsvisu a. Branch Name RAYONG BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00
From Date 01-02-2024 E To Date 29-02-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today ~
Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -1,720.00 0.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,922.00 3,922.00
BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -3,922.00 0.00
% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,44(:00 2,440.00
BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -2,440.00 0.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27.506.00 27,500.00
BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -27,500.00 0.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,928.00 2,928.00
BPDWT RAYONG PROVINC -2,928.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -157,366.40

Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 _previous 20f2

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

init Br

0218

108682

108682

108682

0218

108682

0218

108682

0218

M
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suMsnsdine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

B/ Accou

nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

218-6-04217-7
Wuuanaulsyuna @dnenu

Wuuansudssina difnau
0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

@) Specific Period:

Date
01-02-2024
02-02-2024
02-02-2024
07-02-2024
07-02-2024
;]?-02-2024
07-02-2024
08-02-2024
08-02-2024
13-02-2024
13-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024
15-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024

20-02-2024
20-02-2024

about:blank

Teller Id Transaction Code

90155

931000

93980

931000

931000

93999

93999

931001

93999

931002

931002

93999

93899

931002

93999

931001

93999

931001
931001

From Date 01-02-2024

CBCA

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Description

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10262727 TRCBR#235CID#

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

about:blank
Currency THB
Accaunt Status Active
Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Available Balance 0.00
E To Date 29-02-2024 ﬁ
Time 24:00 w
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10262727 -240.00 0.00 0700
12,132.00 12,132.00 108682
-12,132.00 0.00 0218
* 1,740.00 1,740.00 108682
2,730.00 4,470.00 108682
-1,740.00 2,730.00 0218
-2,730.00 0.00 0218
3,500.00 3,500.00 108682
-3,500.00 0.00 0218
1,290.00 1,290.00 108682
4,527.29 5,817.29 108682
-1,280.00 4,527.29 0218
-4.527.29 0.00 0218
10,050.00 10,050.00 108682
-10,050.00 0.00 0218
3,084.00 3,094.00 108682
-3,094.00 0.00 0218
390.00 390.00 108682
2,352.80 2,742.80 108682

1/2
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20-02-2024

20-02-2024

21-02-2024

21-02-2024

22-02-2024

23-02-2024

23-02-2024

23-02-2024

29-02-2024

29-02-2024

about:blank

93999

93999

931002

931002

931000

93899

93899

K19294

931004

93989

Total Cr. = 107,846.09

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BPDWT

Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

RAYONG PROVINC

RAYONG PROVINC

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

RAYONG PROVINC

9294-10900016142100791

GFMIS/108682

RAYONG PROVINC

-2,352.80
-390.00
750.00
21,030.00
36,950.00
-20,280.00
-36,950.00
-1,500.00
7.310.00

-7,310.00

Total Dr. = -108,086.09

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

1of1

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

390.00
0.00
750.00
21,780.00
58,730.00
38,450.00
1,500.00
0.00
7,310.00

0.00

0218

0218

108682

108682

108682

0218

0218

0218

108682

0218

2/2
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uANUN  01/03/2567
waarun 5700321

Current Account Statement uHuR 1

L, il e s 13 MUITZU8d
giu  dnfnaumslgglaauiimiaszees P
. b= P AUNUYT 000820163832
AUITIFMTITINIATZUBS FU 3 >
un  29/02/2567

Munse 1ifeaTzane

analdu  THB
32083 21000
CRVAEFL TR
6/26 aUUGYUIN
nlszg e -
32804 21000
udl 5I8A13 ot VAR DRMTR T AN v r-_;ﬁ"mums
fuitiing
B/F yaAuNu 0.00
07/02/2567 INCL ICAS Cheque 51749074 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
07/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/02/2567 INCL ICAS Cheque 51749075 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 1 90063
08/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/02/2567 TINCL ICAS Cheque 51749076 57,456.17 0.00 -57,456.17 1 90063
14/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft " 57,456.17 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 51749077 28,225.29 0.00 -28,225.29 1 90063
23/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft ' 28,225.29 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/02/2567TTINCL ICAS Cheque 51749078 500.00 0.00 -500.00 1 90063
27/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 51749079 17,052.00 0.00 -17,052.00 1 90063
28/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 17,052.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F goaon 11 0.00
Page Dr. = 6 105,233.46 Cr= 105,233.46
Total Dr. = 6 105,233.46 Cr.= 105,233.46
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Savings Account Statement WU 1

L .. 13 V15288
wiu  dninnumslfyunauimiaTzees ;
020050444247

o o
@ a ar

FUUTIFNITIINIATZEBL FU 3

HIUNTE 100952009

i 29/02/2567

wnadu  THB
32884 21000
AT
6/26 DUUGYNIN
sz \3 ey "
1004 21000
Tuil T3 AefiuY CHK NO. Uiy i Aunde T r;ﬁ'ﬁwms
Juiidna
BfF goAuNUT 0.00
06/02/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/02/2567SDPMEND SAV Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 8016 989001
08/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/02/2567SDPMEND SAV Deposit 57,456.17 0.00 57,456.17 8016 989001
14/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft * 57,456.17 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/02/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 28,225.29 0.00 28,225.29 8016 989001
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 28,225.29 0.00 0.00 1 9.'[)063
23/02/2567 SDPMEND SAYV Decposit 500.00 0.00 500.00 8016 989001
27/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/02/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 17,052.00 0.00 17,052.00 8016 989001
28/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 17,052.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F veaen 1 0.00
Page Dr, = 6 105,233.46 Cr.= 6 105,233.46
Total Dr.= 6 105,233.46 Cr.= 6 105,233.46

—




dmifnaumsujzuiiauimiassee
suiisueaaliudINsuIAIs
suIAINIne A1Y15E8s 1ATTITYT Lec-b-oteod-i
fiu
Tyfusnuszianidusinsunans (Runasessnens) sYalyd eeoscecsod
o Uil o NUNTNUS eeow

um

s*aﬂﬂamﬁamusnHawnﬁuamaanﬁ:y%usnﬂ'ﬁzmnﬁ"’alﬂ'lmzuu GFMIS @&,000.00 UV
fin  GudinsErinmna

missnutuiin@udngdly

Arsssuilousuinig

A

FrssuLlBusuIAsAsUIATATUTING

sumsthdRvemismduintydveamisau g um

uan Lﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁaw'ﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁwmﬁ'}uﬁu
mherutuiinnsinoGuely
aonidesu
Aurnitlaimsudadsn - UM

pannuvaanuluLdiwansuiAls (Bank Statement) c.00 UM

BI85 5 LIS
(uno3an luely)
Wndnaunis@yuasdyItungau
waminee/ngu
(weamndnms dude)
Indrnisduuastydtiuigns
o kY L |
B civiiani wsusiacins s ssinsrnrssns shmantssans s rerrer e PAVUNAIUTIUNAG

wdlafaen asWus)
Ufjsunfudaminszens



1/3/67 08:42

about:blank
sumsn Syfﬂf'lﬁl
KRUNGTHAI BANK
mﬁ\ccounts
= No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 218-6-05105-2 Currency THB
Account Name f:!'zi;:wmsﬂﬁjﬂﬂﬁuiawfa Account Status Active
Alias Name f_j‘g\;‘“‘““ﬂm”ﬂﬁ“ﬁ‘“"‘“ Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2024 E To Date 29-02-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: curporatefanking@ktb.co,th
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about:blank
sunMsSNSINg
f KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬁzﬁ\ccou nts

+ No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 218-1-74718-0 Currency THB

Account Name :l;;lg?wmsﬂﬁ;ﬂﬁﬂui’uufﬁ Account Status Active
Alias Name f:ﬂ':"“m’ﬂﬁ”ﬁ““{"““ Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00 --

' Select transactions to view by:

O) Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2024 E To Date 29-02-2024

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

®) Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
a5 Sukhumvit Road, Klang Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
«
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